

MECHANICAL - PLUMBER SERVICES BID TABULATION

ST. LOUIS DISTRICT - SOUTH REGION

	Corrigan Company Mech.		Kent Plumbing Inc.	
	Prevailing Wage %	Maint. Rate	Prevailing Wage %	Maint. Rate
FRANKLIN COUNTY	163.77%	\$ 99.95	195.00%	\$ 95.00
JEFFERSON COUNTY	163.77%	\$ 99.95	195.00%	\$ 95.00
% Mark-up for Parts/Supplies	8.00%		15.00%	
Mobilization Rate	\$1.30/mile		\$1.00 / mile	

ST. LOUIS DISTRICT - NORTH REGION

	Corrigan Company Mech.		Kent Plumbing Inc.	
	Prevailing Wage %	Maint. Rate	Prevailing Wage %	Maint. Rate
ST. CHARLES COUNTY	163.77%	\$ 99.95	195.00%	\$ 95.00
ST. LOUIS COUNTY	163.77%	\$ 99.95	195.00%	\$ 95.00
ST. LOUIS CITY	163.77%	\$ 99.95	195.00%	\$ 95.00
% Mark-up for Parts/Supplies	8.00%		15.00%	
Mobilization Rate	\$1.30/mile		\$1.00 / mile	

Yellow is first vendor.

Blue is second vendor (contingent).

MECHANICAL - PLUMBER SERVICES BID TABULATION
SOUTHEAST DISTRICT (SIKESTON) - WEST REGION

	WMC Mechanical		MSI, Inc.	
	Prevailing Wage %	Maint. Rate	Prevailing Wage %	Maint. Rate
DOUGLAS COUNTY	166.00%	\$ 70.00	194.00%	\$ 81.24
HOWELL COUNTY	115.00%	\$ 70.00	180.00%	\$ 81.24
OREGON COUNTY	115.00%	\$ 70.00	180.00%	\$ 81.24
OZARK COUNTY	166.00%	\$ 70.00	194.00%	\$ 81.24
% Mark-up for Parts/Supplies	10.00%		15.00%	
Mobilization Rate	\$1.00/mile		\$5.30/mile	

	WMC Mechanical		MSI, Inc.	
	Prevailing Wage %	Maint. Rate	Prevailing Wage %	Maint. Rate
SHANNON COUNTY	115.00%	\$ 70.00	180.00%	\$ 81.24
TEXAS COUNTY	115.00%	\$ 70.00	180.00%	\$ 81.24
WRIGHT COUNTY	166.00%	\$ 70.00	194.00%	\$ 81.24
% Mark-up for Parts/Supplies	10.00%		15.00%	
Mobilization Rate	\$1.00/mile		\$5.08/mile	

Yellow is first vendor.
No second vendor.

MECHANICAL - PIPEFITTER/SHEETMETAL WORKER SERVICES BID TABULATION
SOUTHEAST DISTRICT (SIKESTON) - WEST REGION

	WMC Mechanical		Mechanical Services, Inc.	
	Prevailing Wage %	Maint. Rate	Prevailing Wage %	Maint. Rate
DOUGLAS COUNTY	166.00%	\$ 70.00	194.00%	\$ 81.24
HOWELL COUNTY	115.00%	\$ 70.00	180.00%	\$ 81.24
OREGON COUNTY	115.00%	\$ 70.00	180.00%	\$ 81.24
OZARK COUNTY	166.00%	\$ 70.00	194.00%	\$ 81.24
% Mark-up for Parts/Supplies	10.00%		15.00%	
Mobilization Rate	\$1.00/mile		\$5.30/mile	

	WMC Mechanical		Mechanical Services, Inc.	
	Prevailing Wage %	Maint. Rate	Prevailing Wage %	Maint. Rate
SHANNON COUNTY	115.00%	\$ 70.00	180.00%	\$ 81.24
TEXAS COUNTY	115.00%	\$ 70.00	180.00%	\$ 81.24
WRIGHT COUNTY	115.00%	\$ 70.00	194.00%	\$ 81.24
% Mark-up for Parts/Supplies	10.00%		15.00%	
Mobilization Rate	\$1.00/mile		\$5.08/mile	

Yellow is first vendor.
 No second award.

PLUMBING AND PIPEFITTER/SHEET METAL SERVICES BID TABULATION
SOUTHEAST DISTRICT - SOUTH REGIONS (1 AND 2)

	Mechanical Services, Inc. (Rates Bid for Plumbing & Pipefitter/Sheet Metal)	
	Prevailing Wage %	Maint. Rate
BUTLER COUNTY	180%	\$81.24
CARTER COUNTY	180%	\$81.24
DUNKLIN COUNTY	180%	\$81.24
MISSISSIPPI COUNTY	180%	\$81.24
NEW MADRID COUNTY	180%	\$81.24
PEMISCOT COUNTY	180%	\$81.24
RIPLEY COUNTY	180%	\$81.24
SCOTT COUNTY	180%	\$81.24
STODDARD COUNTY	180%	\$81.24
WAYNE COUNTY	180%	\$81.24
% Mark-up for Parts/Supplies		15%
Mobilization Rate (per mile)		\$9.94

No award.